The new milling
cutters for machining
aluminium FP 85
Jongen Werkzeugtechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Siemensring 11  ·  47877 Willich · Germany
Phone: +49 2154 / 9285-55  ·  Fax: +49 2154 / 95 330 500
www.jongen.de   ·  email: marina.giunta@jongen.de
�

SS4,0-1 fixing screw
to fix an insert
(tightening torque 3,2 Nm)
KS-5 x 14
tightening screw for cassette
(tightening torque 4,0 Nm)
Cassette holder
TKA-..-..-B
�
 Order-No.	 D	 L	 d h6	 N	 Z
 TK-40-02-B	 40	 105,5	 25	 48	 2
 TK-50-03-B	 50	 105,5	 25	 48	 3
Cassette holders are delivered equipped with accordant cassettes.
2.1) Technical data:  Cassette holder -Weldon shank mill-
Order-No.	 D	 H	 d	 B	 Z	 MS
 TKA-063-85-4-AL-B	 63	 67,3	 22	 46	 4	 MS-10x50-912
 TKA-080-85-6-AL-B	 80	 68,4	 27	 54	 6	 MS-12x50-912
 TKA-100-85-8-AL-B	 100	 68,0	 32	 70	 8	 MS-16x45-912
 TKA-125-85-9-AL-B	 125	 68,0	 40	 88	 9	 MS-20x55-7991
MS= Central srew
2.2) Technical data:  Cassette holder -Shell type mill-
SW-4
VS-5KS-5x10

Quality: Highly wear resistant carbide type with TIALN coating for machining
aluminium up to approx. 8% Si.
The coating increases wear resistance and reduces cutting edge build-up.
Packed in boxes of: 20 pieces
Ground periphery, supporting and cutting surfaces ground
Quality: Very hard wearing carbide type for machining aluminium up to approx. 8%
Si, and all non-ferrous metals and plastics.
Packed in boxes of: 20 pieces
4.) Tungsten carbide inserts and application areas
Ground periphery, supporting and cutting surfaces ground
Quality: Very hard wearing carbide type with special diamond coating for
machining aluminium, GFC, CFC
Packed in boxes of: 20 pieces
PCD –  inserts available on request!
 Order-No.	 D	 H	 d H6	 B	 Z	 MS
90PP-040-85-3	 40	 40	 16	 38	 3	 MS-8x30-912-S
90PP-050-85-4	 50	 40	 22	 46	 4	 MS-10x30-912
90PP-063-85-4	 63	 40	 22	 46	 4	 MS-10x30-912
90PP-080-85-5	 80	 40	 27	 60	 5	 MS-12x25-912
New!
�
Material Remarks Vc (m/min) Fz (mm)
Aluminium untreated up to 3000 up to 0,5